
I.D.:	79337369

Echipamente	oferta	SBN2023005	(	conform	ADV1346350)

Data
publicarii

27.02.23 Coduri	CPV 31224400-6

Pretul
estimativ:

14.656,00	RON	-	14.656,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	OM3	SC-LC	5M	2.0mm	-	30	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM
OM3	SC-SC	5M	2.0mm	-	30	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	SC-SC	5M	2.0mm	-	10	buc
DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	SC-LC	0.5M	2.0mm	-	50	buc	SFP+	Start	Bit	SR	10G	MM	850NM
300M	LC	-	50	buc	SFP	Start	Bit	MM	1,25G	850nm	550m	DDM	-	50	buc	SFP	Start	Bit	1G	BiDi
TX1310nm/RX1550nm	3km	SC	-	10	buc	SFP	Start	Bit	1G	BiDi	TX1550nm/RX1310nm	3km	SC	-
10	buc	SFP	Start	Bit	1G	BiDi	TX1310nm/RX1550nm	20km	SC	-	5	buc	SFP	Start	Bit	1G	BiDi
TX1550nm/RX1310nm	20km	SC	-	5	buc	PATCH	PANEL	FO	24-SC	SX	SERTAR	1U	19"	-
Specificatii	tehnice:	adancime	30	cm,	sine	glisante,	culoare	neagra,	include	caseta	de
sudura,	tubulete	termo,	kit	prindere	in	rack	-	5	buc	ADAPTOR	SC-SC	MM	OM3	SIMPLEX	-	120
buc	FIBER	PIGTAIL	MM	OM3	SC/PC	0,9mm	1,5M	-	120	buc


